Loopback Module
FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 1 / 12
LOOPBACK-SFP28-x
25G SFP28 Electrical Passive Loopback, 0dB/ 3.5dB/ 5dB
Product Features
 Customizable power consumption
 Custom memory maps available
 Supports 28Gbps total data rate

FIBER MALL CO., LIMITED Rev 1.1 PAGE 12 / 12
Mechanical Specifications
Ordering Information
Part Number Product Description
LOOPBACK-SFP28-0 25G SFP28 Electrical Passive Loopback, 0dB, 0W
LOOPBACK-SFP28-3.5 25G SFP28 Electrical Passive Loopback, 3.5dB, 0W
LOOPBACK-SFP28-5 25G SFP28 Electrical Passive Loopback, 5dB, 0W